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Remaining
Balance

% YTD
 Year To Date % YTDL Fd Org Pro Crs Fin O/S Class Sub

2/19/2026
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SPECIAL OLYMPIC408
B 01 401 408 400 408 SPECIAL OLYMPIC 210.350%0.000.000.00 (210.35) 0%
R 01 400 298 408 301 099 401 408 Misc Revenue - SPECIAL OLYMPIC (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 408 301 401 401 408 Supplies - SPECIAL OLYMPIC (400.00)500%500.000.00100.00 0.00 0%

0.00 (289.65)0%500.000%(210.35)0.00SPECIAL OLYMPIC408

ELEM DCD410
B 01 401 410 400 410 ELEM DCD 903.430%0.000.000.00 (903.43) 0%
R 01 400 298 410 301 099 401 410 Misc Revenue - ELEM DCD (2,000.00)0%0.000.00(2,000.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 410 301 401 401 410 Supplies - ELEM DCD 2,000.000%0.000.002,000.00 0.00 0%

0.00 903.430%0.000%(903.43)0.00ELEM DCD410

FFA412
B 01 401 412 400 412 FFA (6,001.13)0%0.000.000.00 6,001.13 0%
R 01 400 298 412 301 099 401 412 Misc Revenue - FFA (7,958.00)79%0.00(1,758.00)(37,500.00) (29,542.00) 79%
E 01 400 298 412 301 401 401 412 Supplies - FFA 14,806.7261%0.00420.3537,500.00 22,693.28 61%

0.00 847.590%0.000%(847.59)(1,337.65)FFA412

TRAPSHOOTING413
B 01 401 413 400 413 TRAPSHOOTING 357.320%0.000.000.00 (357.32) 0%
R 01 400 298 413 301 099 401 413 Misc Revenue - TRAPSHOOTING 551.77107%0.000.00(8,000.00) (8,551.77) 107%
E 01 400 298 413 301 401 401 413 Supplies - TRAPSHOOTING 7,299.509%0.000.008,000.00 700.50 9%

0.00 8,208.590%0.000%(8,208.59)0.00TRAPSHOOTING413

VOLLEYBALL415
B 01 401 415 400 415 VOLLEYBALL 4,274.920%0.000.000.00 (4,274.92) 0%
R 01 400 298 415 301 099 401 415 Misc Revenue - VOLLEYBALL (7,000.00)0%0.000.00(7,000.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 415 301 401 401 415 Supplies -VOLLEYBALL 6,469.968%0.000.007,000.00 530.04 8%

0.00 3,744.880%0.000%(3,744.88)0.00VOLLEYBALL415

GIRLS BASKETBAL416
B 01 401 416 400 416 GIRLS BASKETBAL 3,240.520%0.000.000.00 (3,240.52) 0%
R 01 400 298 416 301 099 401 416 Misc Revenue - GIRLS BASKETBALL 2,451.002551%0.00(1,671.00)(100.00) (2,551.00) 2551%
E 01 400 298 416 301 401 401 416 Supplies - GIRLS BASKETBALL (2,235.95)2336%0.00313.99100.00 2,335.95 2336%

0.00 3,455.570%0.000%(3,455.57)(1,357.01)GIRLS BASKETBAL416

SECONDARY LIBRA417
B 01 401 417 400 417 SECONDARY LIBRA 1,883.920%0.000.000.00 (1,883.92) 0%
R 01 400 298 417 301 099 401 417 Misc Revenue - SECONDARY LIBRA (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 417 301 401 401 417 Supplies - SECONDARY LIBRA 100.000%0.000.00100.00 0.00 0%

0.00 1,883.920%0.000%(1,883.92)0.00SECONDARY LIBRA417
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BOYS BASKETBALL418
R 01 400 298 418 301 099 401 418 Misc Revenue - BOYS BASKETBALL 731.960%0.000.000.00 (731.96) 0%
E 01 400 298 418 301 401 401 418 Supplies - BOYS BASKETBALL (581.96)0%0.000.000.00 581.96 0%

0.00 150.000%0.000%(150.00)0.00BOYS BASKETBALL418

TRACK429
B 01 401 429 400 429 TRACK 1,116.280%0.000.000.00 (1,116.28) 0%
R 01 400 298 429 301 099 401 429 Misc Revenue - TRACK (5,200.00)0%0.000.00(5,200.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 429 301 401 401 429 Supplies - TRACK 4,940.005%0.000.005,200.00 260.00 5%

0.00 856.280%0.000%(856.28)0.00TRACK429

ELEMENTARY LIBR441
B 01 401 441 400 441 ELEMENTARY LIBR 682.780%0.000.000.00 (682.78) 0%
R 01 400 298 441 301 099 401 441 Misc Revenue - ELEMENTARY LIBR 1,349.63167%0.000.00(2,000.00) (3,349.63) 167%
E 01 400 298 441 301 401 401 441 Supplies - ELEMENTARY LIBR (1,349.51)167%0.000.002,000.00 3,349.51 167%

0.00 682.900%0.000%(682.90)0.00ELEMENTARY LIBR441

WEB/LINK CREW446
B 01 401 446 400 446 WEB/LINK CREW 1,106.370%0.000.000.00 (1,106.37) 0%

0.00 1,106.370%0.000%(1,106.37)0.00WEB/LINK CREW446

CROSS COUNTRY451
B 01 401 451 400 451 CROSS COUNTRY 70.920%0.000.000.00 (70.92) 0%

0.00 70.920%0.000%(70.92)0.00CROSS COUNTRY451

ELEMENTARY BAND452
B 01 401 452 400 452 ELEMENTARY BAND 6,354.920%0.000.000.00 (6,354.92) 0%
R 01 400 298 452 301 099 401 452 Misc Revenue - ELEMENTARY BAND 1,122.00661%0.000.00(200.00) (1,322.00) 661%
E 01 400 298 452 301 401 401 452 Supplies - ELEMENTARY BAND (3,392.95)1796%0.00297.00200.00 3,592.95 1796%

0.00 4,083.970%0.000%(4,083.97)297.00ELEMENTARY BAND452

CHOIR454
R 01 400 298 454 301 099 401 454 Misc Revenue - CHOIR (4,500.00)0%0.000.00(4,500.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 454 301 401 401 454 Supplies - CHOIR 4,500.000%0.000.004,500.00 0.00 0%

0.00 0.000%0.000%0.000.00CHOIR454

ELEMENTARY ACTI457
B 01 401 457 400 457 ELEMENTARY ACTI 94,468.820%0.000.000.00 (94,468.82) 0%
R 01 400 298 457 301 099 401 457 Misc Revenue - ELEMENTARY ACTI (47,746.00)5%0.00(430.00)(50,000.00) (2,254.00) 5%
E 01 400 298 457 301 401 401 457 Supplies - ELEMENTARY ACTI 23,192.5148%1,122.711,358.5745,000.00 20,684.78 46%

(5,000.00) 69,915.331498%1,122.711521%(76,038.04)928.57ELEMENTARY ACTI457
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GIRLS HOCKEY458
B 01 401 458 400 458 Rst/Rsvd Extra Curricular 11,678.820%0.000.000.00 (11,678.82) 0%
R 01 400 298 458 301 099 401 458 GIRLS HOCKEY (6,823.67)0%0.000.000.00 6,823.67 0%
E 01 400 298 458 301 401 401 458 GIRLS HOCKEY (3,672.54)0%0.001,900.000.00 3,672.54 0%

0.00 1,182.610%0.000%(1,182.61)1,900.00GIRLS HOCKEY458

GYMNASTICS459
B 01 401 459 400 459 GYMNASTICS 7,426.580%0.000.000.00 (7,426.58) 0%
R 01 400 298 459 301 099 401 459 Misc Revenue - GYMNASTICS (1,000.00)0%0.000.00(1,000.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 459 301 401 401 459 Supplies - GYMNASTICS (2,529.25)353%0.00650.001,000.00 3,529.25 353%

0.00 3,897.330%0.000%(3,897.33)650.00GYMNASTICS459

MARCHING BAND460
B 01 401 460 400 460 MARCHING BAND 55,400.310%0.000.000.00 (55,400.31) 0%
R 01 400 298 460 301 099 401 460 Misc Revenue - MARCHING BAND 1,833.11107%0.00(3,414.80)(25,000.00) (26,833.11) 107%
E 01 400 298 460 301 401 401 460 Supplies - MARCHING BAND (69,399.18)378%0.0027,593.3325,000.00 94,399.18 378%

0.00 (12,165.76)0%0.000%12,165.7624,178.53MARCHING BAND460

LETTERCLUB461
B 01 401 461 400 461 LETTERCLUB 36,418.440%0.000.000.00 (36,418.44) 0%
R 01 400 298 461 301 099 401 461 Misc Revenue - LETTERCLUB 22,278.96180%0.00(9,963.00)(28,000.00) (50,278.96) 180%
E 01 400 298 461 301 401 401 461 Supplies - LETTERCLUB 8,368.0170%459.151,464.1928,000.00 19,172.84 68%

0.00 67,065.410%459.150%(67,524.56)(8,498.81)LETTERCLUB461

MINNESOTA HONOR462
B 01 401 462 400 462 MINNESOTA HONOR 149.990%0.000.000.00 (149.99) 0%
E 01 400 298 462 301 401 401 462 Supplies - MINNESOTA HONOR (165.75)0%0.000.000.00 165.75 0%

0.00 (15.76)0%0.000%15.760.00MINNESOTA HONOR462

SECONDARY ACTIV465
B 01 401 465 400 465 SECONDARY ACTIV 7,581.720%0.000.000.00 (7,581.72) 0%
R 01 400 298 465 301 099 401 465 Misc Revenue - SECONDARY ACTIV 150.15102%0.00(3,307.00)(8,000.00) (8,150.15) 102%
E 01 400 298 465 301 401 401 465 Supplies - SECONDARY ACTIV 58.6699%750.002,602.738,000.00 7,191.34 90%

0.00 7,790.530%750.000%(8,540.53)(704.27)SECONDARY ACTIV465

YEARBOOK467
B 01 401 467 400 467 YEARBOOK (8,051.51)0%0.000.000.00 8,051.51 0%
R 01 400 298 467 301 099 401 467 Misc Revenue - YEARBOOK (9,673.00)3%0.000.00(10,000.00) (327.00) 3%
E 01 400 298 467 301 401 401 467 Supplies - YEARBOOK 10,000.000%0.000.0010,000.00 0.00 0%

0.00 (7,724.51)0%0.000%7,724.510.00YEARBOOK467
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GIRLS TENNIS469
B 01 401 469 400 469 GIRLS TENNIS 3,122.710%0.000.000.00 (3,122.71) 0%
R 01 400 298 469 301 099 401 469 Misc Revenue - GIRLS TENNIS (1,530.00)24%0.000.00(2,000.00) (470.00) 24%
E 01 400 298 469 301 401 401 469 Supplies - GIRLS TENNIS 1,947.503%0.000.002,000.00 52.50 3%

0.00 3,540.210%0.000%(3,540.21)0.00GIRLS TENNIS469

SECONDARY STUDE470
B 01 401 470 400 470 SECONDARY STUDE 13,090.190%0.000.000.00 (13,090.19) 0%
R 01 400 298 470 301 099 401 470 Misc Revenue - SECONDARY STUDE (6,358.38)15%0.00(163.00)(7,500.00) (1,141.62) 15%
E 01 400 298 470 301 401 401 470 Supplies - SECONDARY STUDE 5,230.3130%501.800.007,500.00 1,767.89 24%

0.00 11,962.120%501.800%(12,463.92)(163.00)SECONDARY STUDE470

SOFTBALL473
B 01 401 473 400 473 SOFTBALL 982.090%0.000.000.00 (982.09) 0%
R 01 400 298 473 301 099 401 473 Misc Revenue - SOFTBALL 1,600.000%0.00(265.00)0.00 (1,600.00) 0%
E 01 400 298 473 301 401 401 473 Supplies - SOFTBALL (762.36)0%0.000.000.00 762.36 0%

0.00 1,819.730%0.000%(1,819.73)(265.00)SOFTBALL473

BASEBALL474
B 01 401 474 400 474 BASEBALL 0.650%0.000.000.00 (0.65) 0%
R 01 400 298 474 301 099 401 474 Misc Revenue - BASEBALL (800.00)0%0.000.00(800.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 474 301 401 401 474 Supplies - BASEBALL 800.000%0.000.00800.00 0.00 0%

0.00 0.650%0.000%(0.65)0.00BASEBALL474

FOOTBALL475
B 01 401 475 400 475 FOOTBALL 14,054.290%0.000.000.00 (14,054.29) 0%
R 01 400 298 475 301 099 401 475 Misc Revenue - FOOTBALL (4,779.00)52%0.000.00(10,000.00) (5,221.00) 52%
E 01 400 298 475 301 401 401 475 Supplies - FOOTBALL 1,505.0385%0.000.0010,000.00 8,494.97 85%

0.00 10,780.320%0.000%(10,780.32)0.00FOOTBALL475

CLASS OF 2030490
B 01 401 490 400 490 CLASS OF 2030 2,034.980%0.000.000.00 (2,034.98) 0%
R 01 400 298 490 301 099 401 490 CLASS OF 2030 (4,911.50)14%0.00(788.50)(5,700.00) (788.50) 14%
E 01 400 298 490 301 401 401 490 CLASS OF 2030 3,830.8833%0.000.005,700.00 1,869.12 33%

0.00 954.360%0.000%(954.36)(788.50)CLASS OF 2030490

CLASS OF 2021491
R 01 400 298 491 301 099 401 491 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2031 (9,111.50)9%0.00(788.50)(10,000.00) (888.50) 9%
E 01 400 298 491 301 401 401 491 Supplies - CLASS OF 2031 10,000.000%0.000.0010,000.00 0.00 0%

0.00 888.500%0.000%(888.50)(788.50)CLASS OF 2021491
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CLASS OF 2022492
R 01 400 298 492 301 099 401 492 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2022 (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%

(100.00) (100.00)0%0.000%0.000.00CLASS OF 2022492

CLASS OF 2023493
R 01 400 298 493 301 099 401 493 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2023 (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%

(100.00) (100.00)0%0.000%0.000.00CLASS OF 2023493

CLASS OF 2024494
R 01 400 298 494 301 099 401 494 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2024 (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%

(100.00) (100.00)0%0.000%0.000.00CLASS OF 2024494

CLASS OF 2025495
B 01 401 495 400 495 CLASS OF 2025 2,402.360%0.000.000.00 (2,402.36) 0%
R 01 400 298 495 301 099 401 495 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2025 (5,000.00)0%0.000.00(5,000.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 495 301 401 401 495 Supplies - CLASS OF 2025 (2,402.36)0%0.000.000.00 2,402.36 0%

(5,000.00) (5,000.00)0%0.000%0.000.00CLASS OF 2025495

CLASS OF 2026496
B 01 401 496 400 496 CLASS OF 2026 3,345.780%0.000.000.00 (3,345.78) 0%
R 01 400 298 496 301 099 401 496 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2026 300.000%0.000.000.00 (300.00) 0%
E 01 400 298 496 301 401 401 496 Supplies - CLASS OF 2026 4,850.003%0.000.005,000.00 150.00 3%

5,000.00 8,495.78(70%)0.00(70%)(3,495.78)0.00CLASS OF 2026496

CLASS OF 2027497
B 01 401 497 400 497 CLASS OF 2027 8,047.530%0.000.000.00 (8,047.53) 0%
R 01 400 298 497 301 099 401 497 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2027 2,845.000%0.000.000.00 (2,845.00) 0%
E 01 400 298 497 301 401 401 497 Supplies - CLASS OF 2027 (1,470.17)1570%0.000.00100.00 1,570.17 1570%

100.00 9,422.36(9322%)0.00(9322%)(9,322.36)0.00CLASS OF 2027497

CLASS OF 2028498
B 01 401 498 400 498 CLASS OF 2028 3,025.150%0.000.000.00 (3,025.15) 0%
R 01 400 298 498 301 099 401 498 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2028 600.000%0.000.000.00 (600.00) 0%
E 01 400 298 498 301 401 401 498 Supplies - CLASS OF 2028 100.000%0.000.00100.00 0.00 0%

100.00 3,725.15(3625%)0.00(3625%)(3,625.15)0.00CLASS OF 2028498

CLASS OF 2029499
B 01 401 499 400 499 CLASS OF 2029 1,849.230%0.000.000.00 (1,849.23) 0%
E 01 400 298 499 301 401 401 499 Supplies - CLASS OF 2029 100.000%0.000.00100.00 0.00 0%

100.00 1,949.23(1849%)0.00(1849%)(1,849.23)0.00CLASS OF 2029499

Report Totals: (5,000.00) 14,051.36 (212,222.02) 4244% 3,333.66 4178% 203,888.36


